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NWDO

347 North Dunbridge Rd.
Bowling Green, OH 43402

Jeremy Scoles (419) 373-3095
jeremy.scoles@epa.ohio.gov

Tom Cikotte (419) 373-3020
thomas.cikotte@epa.ohio.gov
CDO

50 W. Town St., Suite 700
Columbus, OH 43215

Jessica Caceres (614) 644-2130
jessica.caceres@epa.ohio.gov
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SWDO

401 E. Fifth St.
Dayton, OH 45402-2911

Amber Hicks (937) 285-6439
amber.hicks@epa.ohio.gov

Maddie Adams (937) 285-6456
madelyn.adams@epa.ohio.gov
SEDO

2195 Front St.
Logan, OH 43138

Ralph Witte (740) 380-5241
ralph.witte@epa.ohio.gov

Tuscarawas|

Guernsey

SEDO

Washington

Harrison

Belmont

Monroe

NEDO

2110 E. Aurora Rd.
Twinsburg, OH 44087

Tamara Girard (330) 963-1282
tamara.girard@epa.ohio.gov

Miranda Stockton (330) 963-1250
miranda.stockton@epa.ohio.gov

Toll Free Hotline
(800) 329-7518

Central Office Main Line
(614) 644-3469
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